
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/02; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200402040000
57020

02/04/2004
10:21:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITNEY,
LORIE M

200402030000
54810

02/03/2004
10:09:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRABTREE,
DEBORAH G

200402090000
64950

02/09/2004
08:44:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLEY,
PEGGY
LOUISE

200402100000
67620

02/10/2004
09:11:00 AM

STATE FARM
AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWERS,
ASHLEY L

200402110000
72130

02/11/2004
02:39:00 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIKER,
SHARON C

200402100000
68820

02/10/2004
12:32:00 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLYNN,
JAMES
BRUCE

200402120000
72470

02/12/2004
08:47:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
VICTORIA
LYNN

200402130000
74960

02/13/2004
09:00:00 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSE,
MARSHA G

200402180000
83930

02/18/2004
11:40:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAY, LA
TASHIA

200402160000
77580

02/16/2004
08:26:00 AM

ST PAUL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEAN, E
ASHLEY

200402160000
77620

02/16/2004
08:40:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW, RUTH
C

200402160000
77630

02/16/2004
08:43:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYERS,
SHERRY L

200402160000
77880

02/16/2004
09:00:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY READ, ROBYE
A

200402200000
88800

02/20/2004
10:56:00 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTWRIGHT,
DARRELL L

200402200000
89440

02/20/2004
02:31:00 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUDOR,
SHERRON R

200402200000
89470

02/20/2004
02:45:00 PM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ARCHER,
TAMMY
BARBER

200402200000
89630

02/20/2004
03:55:00 PM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY STEVENSON,
WILLIAM J



200402230000
89730

02/23/2004
09:11:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARIKA,
BARBARA S

200402230000
90490

02/23/2004
10:23:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BLAIR,
CHARLOTTE
ANN

200402020000
51480

02/02/2004
08:20:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOOSA,
DEMITA J

200402020000
52030

02/02/2004
10:30:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON,
MARY H

200402020000
52140

02/02/2004
10:43:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BENNETT,
SHERRI MILES

200402020000
53000

02/02/2004
12:54:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON, JO

200402050000
60260

02/05/2004
11:38:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLEY,
PATSY JEAN

200402040000
56470

02/04/2004
08:25:00 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY DORROH,
DANNY K

200402100000
70240

02/10/2004
03:56:00 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN, J
THOMAS

200402110000
70270

02/11/2004
09:35:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THREADGILL,
CRYSTAL M

200402110000
70300

02/11/2004
09:53:00 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS,
JEANNE

200402110000
70580

02/11/2004
10:07:00 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FULLER,
GILDA S

200402110000
70590

02/11/2004
10:08:00 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN,
CHRISTINA
WAIN


