Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/02; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200402040000 57020	02/04/2004 10:21:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITNEY, LORIE M						·
200402030000 54810	02/03/2004 10:09:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRABTREE, DEBORAH G						
200402090000 64950	02/09/2004 08:44:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLEY, PEGGY LOUISE						
200402100000 67620	02/10/2004 09:11:00 AM	STATE FARM AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWERS, ASHLEY L						
200402110000 72130	02/11/2004 02:39:00 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIKER, SHARON C						
200402100000 68820	02/10/2004 12:32:00 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLYNN, JAMES BRUCE						
200402120000 72470	02/12/2004 08:47:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, VICTORIA LYNN						
200402130000 74960	02/13/2004 09:00:00 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSE, MARSHA G						
200402180000 83930	02/18/2004 11:40:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLAY, LA TASHIA						
200402160000 77580	02/16/2004 08:26:00 AM	ST PAUL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEAN, E ASHLEY						
200402160000 77620	02/16/2004 08:40:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW, RUTH C						
200402160000 77630	02/16/2004 08:43:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYERS, SHERRY L						
200402160000 77880	02/16/2004 09:00:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	READ, ROBYE A						
200402200000 88800	02/20/2004 10:56:00 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTWRIGHT, DARRELL L						
200402200000 89440	02/20/2004 02:31:00 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUDOR, SHERRON R						
200402200000 89470	02/20/2004 02:45:00 PM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ARCHER, TAMMY BARBER						
200402200000 89630	02/20/2004 03:55:00 PM	SAFECO INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	STEVENSON, WILLIAM J						

	ı	_				_		
200402230000 89730	02/23/2004 09:11:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARIKA, BARBARA S			
200402230000 90490	02/23/2004 10:23:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BLAIR, CHARLOTTE ANN			
200402020000 51480	02/02/2004 08:20:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOOSA, DEMITA J			
200402020000 52030	02/02/2004 10:30:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON, MARY H			
200402020000 52140	02/02/2004 10:43:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNETT, SHERRI MILES			
200402020000 53000	02/02/2004 12:54:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON, JO			
200402050000 60260	02/05/2004 11:38:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLEY, PATSY JEAN			
200402040000 56470	02/04/2004 08:25:00 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DORROH, DANNY K			
200402100000 70240	02/10/2004 03:56:00 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, J THOMAS			
200402110000 70270	02/11/2004 09:35:00 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THREADGILL, CRYSTAL M			
200402110000 70300	02/11/2004 09:53:00 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS, JEANNE			
200402110000 70580	02/11/2004 10:07:00 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FULLER, GILDA S			
200402110000 70590	02/11/2004 10:08:00 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN, CHRISTINA WAIN			